FE
AT
U
R
ES
SP
EC
IF

Line to Line
Resistance
(ohms)
Line to Line
Inductance
(mH)
Torque
Constant
(oz-in/A)
Weight
(lbs) Shaft
“L”
Length
(mm)
BLU061S-09V-6200-SL 09 8000 1.32 1.320 0.20 25.20 0.74 1.47 0.06 Single 30
BLU061S-12V-8500-SL 12 11000 2.47 0.393 0.20 25.50 0.73 1.44 0.06 Single 30
BLU062S-09V-6200-SL 09 8000 1.32 1.320 0.33 14.90 0.51 1.49 0.06 Single 32
BLU062S-12V-9000-SL 12 11500 2.44 0.362 0.36 14.88 0.51 1.39 0.06 Single 32
BLU063S-24V-32000-SL 24 40000 35.0 1.500 2.70 1.30 0.07 0.81 0.12 Single 56
BLU063S-32V-32000-SL 32 40000 40.0 1.500 2.50 2.30 0.11 1.07 0.12 Single 56
BLU063D-24V-32000-SL 24 40000 35.0 1.500 2.70 1.30 0.07 1.07 0.12 Dual 56
BLU063D-32V-32000-SL 32 40000 40.0 1.500 2.50 2.30 0.11 1.07 0.12 Dual 56
Note: The 7th character “S” denotes a single shaft, use “D” for double shaft.  Custom leadwires, cables connectors,
and windings are available upon request.
D
IM